
1373 Chartwell Drive, West Vancouver
$6,390,000

STUNNING 6-BEDROOM CUSTOM FAMILY 
HOME WITH SPECTACULAR PANORAMIC 
VIEW OF LIONS-GATE-BRIDGE, 
DOWNTOWN AND STANLEY PARK ON 
HIGH SIDE OF A LARGE 17,502 SQFT LOT. 
This amazing home, with a heated driveway, 
features on the main flr a spacious living rm and 
private dining room, stunning gourmet kitchen, 
eating area, large family room and bdrm/den. 
Upper flr features grand primary bedroom w/
stunning en-suite, plus 3 spacious bedrms. Lower 
flr features large rec-rm with bar and wine rm ideal 
for entertaining, 2 additional bedrms and gym. 
Centrally located, walking distance to Chartwell 
Elementary & Sentinel Secondary Schools, and 
only minutes drive to Mulgrave and Collingwood 
Private Schools. PLUS: heated driveway, A/C, 
solid hardwd flring, extensive millwork, high-end 
finishing and much more ...

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2937264

Residential Detached

Chartwell

7 Bedrooms

6 Bathrooms

6,240 SF

17,502 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2008

Views: Lions Gate/Dwntwn/Stanley Park

Listed By: Royal Pacific Lions Gate Realty Ltd.
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